The proposition submitted to the voters of the District was as follows: 

Shall the Board of Education (the “Board”) of the Davis School District, Utah (the “District”), be authorized 

to issue General Obligation Bonds in an amount not to exceed ($475,000,000) Four Hundred Seventy-Five Million 
Dollars (the “Bonds”) for the purpose of financing all or a portion of the costs of acquiring land and equipment, 
constructing new schools and renovating and improving existing facilities; said Bonds to be due and payable in 
not to exceed twenty-one (21) years from the date of issuance of the Bonds?